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Artist Title Medium Frame/ Price
Bin
Dorothy Aham Refuge Meadow Oil $95
Dorothy Aham Harbor Skyline oil $95
Jivonne Alley The Tree Mixed Media $100
Jivonne Alley Tree Abstract Acrylic $100
Tom Bailey Waiting On A Breeze Acrylic $250
Tom Bailey A Stream Runs Through It Acrylic $250
Barbara Barclay Crashing Wave Oil $125
Barbara Barclay Plum Island Marsh oil $125
Kathleen Bennett Awaiting Day Oil $175
Kathleen Bennett Everglow Oil $175
Lisa Bohnwagner Emerging Acrylic $225
Rod Boyer Ode to the Sadder Muse Mixed Media $120
Rod Boyer The Moonrise Birdsong Mystery  Mixed Media $120
Jennifer Burnham Untitled Acrylic $70
Jennifer Burnham Untitled Acrylic $90
Barbara Burns-Dore Dunn Road Mixed Media $75
Fran Butsavich Pink House 0Oil $100
Fran Butsavich Wagon Hill Farm oil $100
Erika Carullo Sunset on the Marsh 0il $100
"Are You Going To Eat That
Erika Carullo Sandwich?" oil $100
Yvonne V. Chabrier Strata-scape 1 Mixed Media $125
Yvonne V. Chabrier Strata-scape 2 Mixed Media $125
Michele Champion Clothesline #1 Oil $100
Michele Champion Clothesline #2 oil $100
Sandra Chase Morrissey Birch Trees Acrylic $75
Sandra Chase Morrissey Brilliant Arizona Acrylic $75
Elaine Cohen Blossoms Oil $125
Elaine Cohen Les Cing Roses oil $125
Vivien Colon Lebron Kaua'i Nuku Pu'u, last seen in 1996 Oil $85
Vivien Colon Lebron Kaua'i Nuku Pu'u, endangered 0il $85
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Nick Corvinus Snug Harbor oil $250
Nick Corvinus End of Day oil $250
Grace Daley Play oil $150
Dru Davidson Plum Island Beach Pastel $150
Dru Davidson Isle of Shoals Pastel $140
Terry Del Percio-Piemonte Strawberries Canaries IT Mixed Media $125
Terry Del Percio-Piemonte Strawberry Canaries I Mixed Media $125
Patricia Doherty Plum Island Sunset Oil $150
Patricia Doherty Waves and Rocks oil $150
Susan Dosick Prismatic River Acrylic $85

Marion Eldridge Robin oil $600
Marion Eldridge A Moment Oil $600
Wolfgang Ertl Pemaquid Evening 3 Acrylic $150
Wolfgang Ertl Looking Down 20 Acrylic $150
Jeanette Steele Esposito I'm a Star Acrylic $120
Jeanette Steele Esposito Silly Monkey Acrylic $120
Karen Fitzgerald Beach foam and footprints Acrylic $50

Pat Forbes Pattern I Acrylic $75

Pat Forbes Pattern IT Acrylic $75

Sandra Galda Study of White Roses Oil $59

Sandra Galda The Blue Jar 0il $55

Marisa Greenfield Old Friend Acrylic $150
Marisa Greenfield Zen Acrylic $150
Debra Grubbs New Day 2 Oil $95

Debra Grubbs New Day 1 0il $95

Averill C. Haines River Bend Oil $185
Joan Hancock Golden Bubbles Mixed Media $100
Joan Hancock Woodland Illusion Mixed Media $100
Linda Hefner Historic Barn in Effingham, NH  Acrylic $200
Christopher Hobbs Monkey with Gun Photography $150
Christopher Hobbs Ocean in Color Acrylic $150
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Madeleine Hopkins Surf Dogs Acrylic $150
Madeleine Hopkins Beach Dogs Acrylic $150
Alison Hunt Green Oranges Watercolor $75
Nancy Jarvis Morning in the Hay Mixed Media $175
Nancy Jarvis Summer Grass Mixed Media $175
Ann Jones Rugosa Watercolor $75
Ann Jones Buoy Oh Buoy! Watercolor $75
Donald Jurney Merrimack Morning oil $425
Donald Jurney Marsh; Late Afternoon oil $425
Fran Kaplan Southwest Calls Oil $75
Sandra Kavanaugh Pink oil $150
Sandra Kavanaugh On the Rocks oil $150
Susan Cole Kelly Plumbush Acrylic $150
Susan Cole Kelly Plumbush Marsh Acrylic $120
Madison Kenny Untitled Acrylic $60
Wendy Kenny Summer Fruit oil $60
Mara Kirby Fin and Feather Mixed Media $125
Susan Kneeland Now Playing Acrylic $188
Susan Kneeland Sunset Curfew Acrylic $188
Derek LaPlante Mr. Blue Mixed Media $88
Derek LaPlante Guatama Mixed Media $88
Linda Laterowicz Summer Delights - Sunflower Acrylic $95
Linda Laterowicz Summer Delights - Starfish Acrylic $95
Marjet Lesk Merrimac River View Oil $175
Marjet Lesk Inn Street oil $150
Mary Ann McCarthy McArdle A Shared Moment Watercolor $200
Jay McGovern Bad Moon Rising Drawing $65
Jay McGovern After Audubon Drawing $65
Nancy Mclntyre Newbury Marshland Acrylic $200
Corrine McKeown Kitten in Bloom Mixed Media $200
Corrine McKeown Garden Party Mixed Media $225
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Lisa McManus
Lisa McManus
Kimberly Meuse
Kimberly Meuse
Judy Miller Bailey
Judy Miller Bailey
Perry Moskowitz
Warren Moskowitz
Warren Moskowitz
Madalene Axford Murphy
Marie Murphy
Marie Murphy
David Neill
Timothy Neill
Jude Nelson
Christine Niles
Walter Osterberg
Walter Osterberg
Lisa Panaccione
Suzanne Papin
Suzanne Papin
Pam Perras

Pam Perras

Holly Popeo
Holly Popeo
Margaret Poppe
Margaret Poppe
Nancy Powers
Nancy Powers
Mary Pyche

Mary Pyche

Lake Francis 2
Lake Francis 1
Hungarian Sorbet
Flower Bed

Tetris Building
Sprinkles

French Bulldog
Four Color Spiral
Red Spiral Galaxy
Psyche-scape
River's Edge
Along the River
Bonsai

Bowl

Home Port
Provincetown Harbour
Red Dory

Lobster Buoy
Dreaming

Black Sand

HA

Lull

Nostalgia

Peony in Vase
Garden Sentry
The Pink House
Cushing House Garden
Mykonos Hideout
Assisi Plains
Happy Flowers
Field of Hollyhocks

0il

oil
Watercolor
Watercolor
Photography
Photography
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Mixed Media
0il

oil

0il

oil

0il

oil

0il

oil

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
oil

0il

oil

0il
Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor
Watercolor
oil

0il

$250
$250
$250
$250
$77
$77
$30
$75
$75
$90
$75
$75
$350
$350
$75
$100
$120
$100
$125
$99
$99
$195
$195
$200
$200
$108
$88
$125
$125
$135
$135



S Newburyport Art Association Gallery List
Aug 5-27, 2016 8 Cubed
Artist Title Medium Frame/ Price
Bin

Bill Reedy Beach Days oil $148.88
Bill Reedy Field at Appleton Farms oil $148.88
Patricia Ribeiro Hug Me Watercolor $100
Jane Robinson Marshes Acrylic $200
Jane Robinson Maine Morning Acrylic $175
Rz Sadowski Wait for Me (baby elephant) Acrylic $88
Rz Sadowski Wait for Me (mother elephant) Acrylic $88
Anika Savage Natural Beauty Mixed Media $250
Anika Savage Jewelry Box Mixed Media $250
Hillary Scott Twilight oil $225
Mary Shapiro Atlantic City Honeymoon 1924 Mixed Media $64
Mary Shapiro Lena on the Boardwalk 1918 Mixed Media $64
Wenda Shelter Beach Daze Oil $150
Wenda Shelter Parker River from the Refuge oil $150
Debbie Shirley Little Red Acrylic $175
Debbie Shirley Home Style (one way) Acrylic $175
Susan Spellman At Rest oil $150
Susan Spellman Primary Colors oil $150
Walt Thompson PI Beach Acrylic $60
Walt Thompson Salt Marsh Acrylic $60
Mia Thurlow Dog Acrylic $125
Mia Thurlow Cat Acrylic $125
Sharon Trenoweth Moonlight Sail 0il $325
Sharon Trenoweth Winter's Warmth oil $450
Sandra Turner Bennett Hill Acrylic $125
Mary Ann Varoski Sunset Marsh oil $125
Mary Ann Varoski Calm Sea oil $125
Jeff Ventola Essential Oil $325
Sunny West Storm Approaching oil $125
Susan Williamson Europa Oil $175
Veronica Wolfe Water Lillies Watercolor $150
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Veronica Wolfe Fishing! Watercolor $150
Marsha Zavez Little Gull Acrylic $100
Marsha Zavez Pears Acrylic $100
Richard Ziegler Rose Acrylic $45



