Artist	Title	Medium	Frame/ Bin Price
Dorothy Aham	Refuge Meadow	Oil	\$95
Dorothy Aham	Harbor Skyline	Oil	\$95
Jivonne Alley	The Tree	Mixed Media	\$100
Jivonne Alley	Tree Abstract	Acrylic	\$100
Tom Bailey	Waiting On A Breeze	Acrylic	\$250
Tom Bailey	A Stream Runs Through It	Acrylic	\$250
Barbara Barclay	Crashing Wave	Oil	\$125
Barbara Barclay	Plum Island Marsh	Oil	\$125
Kathleen Bennett	Awaiting Day	Oil	\$175
Kathleen Bennett	Everglow	Oil	\$175
Lisa Bohnwagner	Emerging	Acrylic	\$225
Rod Boyer	Ode to the Sadder Muse	Mixed Media	\$120
Rod Boyer	The Moonrise Birdsong Mystery	Mixed Media	\$120
Jennifer Burnham	Untitled	Acrylic	\$70
Jennifer Burnham	Untitled	Acrylic	\$90
Barbara Burns-Dore	Dunn Road	Mixed Media	\$75
Fran Butsavich	Pink House	Oil	\$100
Fran Butsavich	Wagon Hill Farm	Oil	\$100
Erika Carullo	Sunset on the Marsh "Are You Going To Eat That	Oil	\$100
Erika Carullo	Sandwich?"	Oil	\$100
Yvonne V. Chabrier	Strata-scape 1	Mixed Media	\$125
Yvonne V. Chabrier	Strata-scape 2	Mixed Media	\$125
Michele Champion	Clothesline #1	Oil	\$100
Michele Champion	Clothesline #2	Oil	\$100
Sandra Chase Morrissey	Birch Trees	Acrylic	\$75
Sandra Chase Morrissey	Brilliant Arizona	Acrylic	\$75
Elaine Cohen	Blossoms	Oil	\$125
Elaine Cohen	Les Cinq Roses	Oil	\$125
Vivien Colon Lebron	Kaua'i Nuku Pu'u, last seen in 1996	Oil	\$85
Vivien Colon Lebron	Kaua'i Nuku Pu'u, endangered	Oil	\$85

Artist	Title	Medium	Frame/ Bin	Price
Nick Corvinus	Snug Harbor	Oil		\$250
Nick Corvinus	End of Day	Oil		\$250
Grace Daley	Play	Oil		\$150
Dru Davidson	Plum Island Beach	Pastel		\$150
Dru Davidson	Isle of Shoals	Pastel		\$140
Terry Del Percio-Piemonte	Strawberries Canaries II	Mixed Media		\$125
Terry Del Percio-Piemonte	Strawberry Canaries I	Mixed Media		\$125
Patricia Doherty	Plum Island Sunset	Oil		\$150
Patricia Doherty	Waves and Rocks	Oil		\$150
Susan Dosick	Prismatic River	Acrylic		\$85
Marion Eldridge	Robin	Oil		\$600
Marion Eldridge	A Moment	Oil		\$600
Wolfgang Ertl	Pemaquid Evening 3	Acrylic		\$150
Wolfgang Ertl	Looking Down 20	Acrylic		\$150
Jeanette Steele Esposito	I'm a Star	Acrylic		\$120
Jeanette Steele Esposito	Silly Monkey	Acrylic		\$120
Karen Fitzgerald	Beach foam and footprints	Acrylic		\$50
Pat Forbes	Pattern I	Acrylic		\$75
Pat Forbes	Pattern II	Acrylic		\$75
Sandra Galda	Study of White Roses	Oil		\$59
Sandra Galda	The Blue Jar	Oil		\$55
Marisa Greenfield	Old Friend	Acrylic		\$150
Marisa Greenfield	Zen	Acrylic		\$150
Debra Grubbs	New Day 2	Oil		\$95
Debra Grubbs	New Day 1	Oil		\$95
Averill C. Haines	River Bend	Oil		\$185
Joan Hancock	Golden Bubbles	Mixed Media		\$100
Joan Hancock	Woodland Illusion	Mixed Media		\$100
Linda Hefner	Historic Barn in Effingham, NH	Acrylic		\$200
Christopher Hobbs	Monkey with Gun	Photography		\$150
Christopher Hobbs	Ocean in Color	Acrylic		\$150

Artist	Title	Medium	Frame/ Bin Price
Madeleine Hopkins	Surf Dogs	Acrylic	\$150
Madeleine Hopkins	Beach Dogs	Acrylic	\$150
Alison Hunt	Green Oranges	Watercolor	\$75
Nancy Jarvis	Morning in the Hay	Mixed Media	\$175
Nancy Jarvis	Summer Grass	Mixed Media	\$175
Ann Jones	Rugosa	Watercolor	\$75
Ann Jones	Buoy Oh Buoy!	Watercolor	\$75
Donald Jurney	Merrimack Morning	Oil	\$425
Donald Jurney	Marsh; Late Afternoon	Oil	\$425
Fran Kaplan	Southwest Calls	Oil	\$75
Sandra Kavanaugh	Pink	Oil	\$150
Sandra Kavanaugh	On the Rocks	Oil	\$150
Susan Cole Kelly	Plumbush	Acrylic	\$150
Susan Cole Kelly	Plumbush Marsh	Acrylic	\$120
Madison Kenny	Untitled	Acrylic	\$60
Wendy Kenny	Summer Fruit	Oil	\$60
Mara Kirby	Fin and Feather	Mixed Media	\$125
Susan Kneeland	Now Playing	Acrylic	\$188
Susan Kneeland	Sunset Curfew	Acrylic	\$188
Derek LaPlante	Mr. Blue	Mixed Media	\$88
Derek LaPlante	Guatama	Mixed Media	\$88
Linda Laterowicz	Summer Delights - Sunflower	Acrylic	\$95
Linda Laterowicz	Summer Delights - Starfish	Acrylic	\$95
Marjet Lesk	Merrimac River View	Oil	\$175
Marjet Lesk	Inn Street	Oil	\$150
Mary Ann McCarthy McArdle	A Shared Moment	Watercolor	\$200
Jay McGovern	Bad Moon Rising	Drawing	\$65
Jay McGovern	After Audubon	Drawing	\$65
Nancy McIntyre	Newbury Marshland	Acrylic	\$200
Corrine McKeown	Kitten in Bloom	Mixed Media	\$200
Corrine McKeown	Garden Party	Mixed Media	\$225

Artist	Title	Medium	Frame/ Bin	Price
Lisa McManus	Lake Francis 2	Oil		\$250
Lisa McManus	Lake Francis 1	Oil		\$250
Kimberly Meuse	Hungarian Sorbet	Watercolor		\$250
Kimberly Meuse	Flower Bed	Watercolor		\$250
Judy Miller Bailey	Tetris Building	Photography		\$77
Judy Miller Bailey	Sprinkles	Photography		\$77
Perry Moskowitz	French Bulldog	Acrylic		\$30
Warren Moskowitz	Four Color Spiral	Acrylic		\$75
Warren Moskowitz	Red Spiral Galaxy	Acrylic		\$75
Madalene Axford Murphy	Psyche-scape	Mixed Media		\$90
Marie Murphy	River's Edge	Oil		\$75
Marie Murphy	Along the River	Oil		\$75
David Neill	Bonsai	Oil		\$350
Timothy Neill	Bowl	Oil		\$350
Jude Nelson	Home Port	Oil		\$75
Christine Niles	Provincetown Harbour	Oil		\$100
Walter Osterberg	Red Dory	Oil		\$120
Walter Osterberg	Lobster Buoy	Oil		\$100
Lisa Panaccione	Dreaming	Mixed Media		\$125
Suzanne Papin	Black Sand	Mixed Media		\$99
Suzanne Papin	HA	Mixed Media		\$99
Pam Perras	Lull	Oil		\$195
Pam Perras	Nostalgia	Oil		\$195
Holly Popeo	Peony in Vase	Oil		\$200
Holly Popeo	Garden Sentry	Oil		\$200
Margaret Poppe	The Pink House	Watercolor		\$108
Margaret Poppe	Cushing House Garden	Watercolor		\$88
Nancy Powers	Mykonos Hideout	Watercolor		\$125
Nancy Powers	Assisi Plains	Watercolor		\$125
Mary Pyche	Happy Flowers	Oil		\$135
Mary Pyche	Field of Hollyhocks	Oil		\$135

Artist	Title	Medium	Frame/ Bin	Price
Bill Reedy	Beach Days	Oil		\$148.88
Bill Reedy	Field at Appleton Farms	Oil		\$148.88
Patricia Ribeiro	Hug Me	Watercolor		\$100
Jane Robinson	Marshes	Acrylic		\$200
Jane Robinson	Maine Morning	Acrylic		\$175
Rz Sadowski	Wait for Me (baby elephant)	Acrylic		\$88
Rz Sadowski	Wait for Me (mother elephant)	Acrylic		\$88
Anika Savage	Natural Beauty	Mixed Media		\$250
Anika Savage	Jewelry Box	Mixed Media		\$250
Hillary Scott	Twilight	Oil		\$225
Mary Shapiro	Atlantic City Honeymoon 1924	Mixed Media		\$64
Mary Shapiro	Lena on the Boardwalk 1918	Mixed Media		\$64
Wenda Shelter	Beach Daze	Oil		\$150
Wenda Shelter	Parker River from the Refuge	Oil		\$150
Debbie Shirley	Little Red	Acrylic		\$175
Debbie Shirley	Home Style (one way)	Acrylic		\$175
Susan Spellman	At Rest	Oil		\$150
Susan Spellman	Primary Colors	Oil		\$150
Walt Thompson	PI Beach	Acrylic		\$60
Walt Thompson	Salt Marsh	Acrylic		\$60
Mia Thurlow	Dog	Acrylic		\$125
Mia Thurlow	Cat	Acrylic		\$125
Sharon Trenoweth	Moonlight Sail	Oil		\$325
Sharon Trenoweth	Winter's Warmth	Oil		\$450
Sandra Turner	Bennett Hill	Acrylic		\$125
Mary Ann Varoski	Sunset Marsh	Oil		\$125
Mary Ann Varoski	Calm Sea	Oil		\$125
Jeff Ventola	Essential	Oil		\$325
Sunny West	Storm Approaching	Oil		\$125
Susan Williamson	Europa	Oil		\$175
Veronica Wolfe	Water Lillies	Watercolor		\$150

Artist	Title	Medium	Frame/ Bin Price
Veronica Wolfe	Fishing!	Watercolor	\$150
Marsha Zavez	Little Gull	Acrylic	\$100
Marsha Zavez	Pears	Acrylic	\$100
Richard Ziegler	Rose	Acrylic	\$45